117
M
A
T
E
R
IA
L
S
 H
A
N
D
L
IN
G
Manual & Electric Stackers
CAPACITY LIFT HEIGHT FORK TYPE ORDER REF PRICE
(kg) (mm) L x W (mm)
500 1100 1140 x 120 MANUAL VOY500-1100M-SR £1487.00
500 1600 1140 x 120 MANUAL VOY500-1600M-SR £1644.00
1000 1100 1160 x 150 MANUAL VOY1000-1100MSR £1694.00
1000 1600 1160 x 150 MANUAL VOY1000-1600MSR £1850.00
500 1100 1140 x 120 ELECTRIC VOY500-1100E-SR £2272.00
500 1600 1140 x 120 ELECTRIC VOY500-1600E-SR £2428.00
1000 1100 1160 x 150 ELECTRIC VOY1000-1100ESR £2478.00
1000 1600 1160 x 150 ELECTRIC VOY1000-1600ESR £2634.00
Wide Straddle Stacker
CAPACITY LIFT HEIGHT FORK TYPE ORDER REF PRICE
(kg) (mm) L x W (mm)
500 1100 1140 x 120 MANUAL VOY500-1100M £1402.00
500 1600 1140 x 120 MANUAL VOY500-1600M £1559.00
1000 1100 1160 x 150 MANUAL VOY1000-1100M £1609.00
1000 1600 1160 x 150 MANUAL VOY1000-1600M £1765.00
500 1100 1140 x 120 ELECTRIC VOY500-1100E £2187.00
500 1600 1140 x 120 ELECTRIC VOY500-1600E £2343.00
1000 1100 1160 x 150 ELECTRIC VOY1000-1100E £2393.00
1000 1600 1160 x 150 ELECTRIC VOY1000-1600E £2549.00
BRITRUCK Light Duty Stackers
✓Designed, developed and built to give long service with minimum maintenance
• Manual or battery electric operation   • Maximum lift heights of 1830mm or 2450mm
• Wrapover or adjustable fork arrangement   • High quality robust construction